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AREALOPPSETT

1.etasje
BRA Ieil. (inkl. sp.bod)
BRA hybelleil. (inkl. sp.bod)
BRA bolig
BRA garasje
BRA tot. 1.etasje

2.etasje
BRA bolig

Totalt
BRA bolig
BRA hus (alt inkl.)

66,00 kvm
39,60 kvm
36,70 kvm

: 47,00 kvm

:  189,30 kvm

:  163,40 kvm

:  200,10 kvm

: 352,70 kvm
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AREALOPPSETT

1.etasje
BRA  Ieil.  (inkl. sp.bod) 66,00 kvm
BRA hybelleil. (inkl. sp.bod) 39,60 kvm

BRA bolig 36,70 kvm

BRA garasje : 47,00 kvm
BRA tot. 1.etasje :  189,30 kvm

2.etasje
BRA bolig :  163,40 kvm

Totalt
BRA bolig :  200,10 kvm

BRA hus (alt inkl.) : 352,70 kvm
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